
*for tickets and more information visit vpa.cpsd.us

2019-2020, Semester 1

UPDATED Cambridge Cringe & Laughter, An Improv Comedy Show UPDATED 
Wednesday, October 23, 2019, 7 pm   
CRLS BlackBox Theatre

Sister Act    
Friday, November 15, 2019 & Saturday November 16, 2019, 7 pm 
Friday, November 22, 2019 & Saturday, November 23, 2019, 7 pm   
Sunday, November 24, 2019, 2 pm
Fitzgerald Theatre (*reserved seating for this event)

A Cappella Jam, featuring CRLS’s own A Cappella groups and special guests
Saturday, December 7, 2019, 7 pm 
Fitzgerald Theatre

DANCE/works, featuring dances created by students, faculty, & guest artists 
Friday, December 13, 2019 & Saturday, December 14, 2019, 7 pm 
Fitzgerald Theatre

Jewelry Sale and Show: Original works by CRLS students
Tuesday, December 17, 2019 - Thursday, December 19, 2019, 11:15 am - 1:00 pm
CRLS Bagel Benches

Cambridge Cringe & Laughter, An Improv Comedy Night
Wednesday, December 18, 2019, 7 pm 
CRLS BlackBox Theatre

CRLS Classical Music Concert, featuring CRLS’s Falcon Band,
Orchestra, Vocal Ensembles
Thursday, December 19, 2019, 7 pm 
Fitzgerald Theatre

CRLS Jazz Concert, featuring CRLS’s Big Band, World Jazz Ensemble,
Percussion Ensemble, and Vocal Groups
Wednesday, January 8, 2020, 7 pm 
Fitzgerald Theatre

Playwriting Showcase: An evening of readings of new student plays
Thursday, January 9, 2020, 7 pm
CRLS BlackBox Theatre 
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